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Women / XS / Jr A5
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camilla Castillo171
Champions - Texas

9.700 10.000 9.9509.850 39.500
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Allie Haynes818
Moseley Gymnastics

9.650 9.900 9.9009.550 39.000
2 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Emily Robinson743
Katy Gymnastics

9.600 8.900 10.0009.850 38.350
3T 14 1T 1 3T

3T

Lizzie Chason709
Elite Fitness

9.550 9.750 9.7009.350 38.350
5 7 5 4 3T

3T

Sophie Liu770
Flips Texas

9.600 9.850 9.5009.200 38.150
3T 4T 7 5T 5 

5 

Jaelle Kong734
Katy Gymnastics

9.400 9.850 9.3009.500 38.050
10T 4T 4 9 6 

6 

Keilani Tyler886
RCG

9.400 9.850 9.5009.250 38.000
10T 4T 6 5T 7 

7 

Delilah Flores543
Iron Cross

9.500 9.400 9.4009.150 37.450
6T 12 8 8 8 

8 

Viktoria Louis218
Powerhouse TNT

9.500 9.650 9.1008.900 37.150
6T 8T 10T 11 9 

9 

Lily Layman875
H-Town Elite

9.100 9.900 8.7509.100 36.850
14 2T 9 14 10T

10T

Hazel Thomas751
Katy Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 9.2008.900 36.850
12T 11 10T 10 10T

10T

Reese Daughdrill541
Iron Cross

9.500 9.200 9.5008.450 36.650
6T 13 12 5T 12 

12 

Brooklyn Gardner234
Legacy Gymnastics Ac

9.450 9.650 9.0008.400 36.500
9 8T 13 12T 13 

13 

Daria Shores656
Mary Janes

9.300 9.600 9.0008.200 36.100
12T 10 14 12T 14 

14 

Hannah Ellefsen835
Stars Houston

8.300 8.500 8.6007.000 32.400
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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